
Southern Golden Retriever Club 

Championship Show Results 25 August 2018 

Judge: Mary Neil (Scotland) 

 

BABY DOG BABY BITCH 

1ST  HAWKWOOD THE PEARLY KING 1ST SANDLEWOOD THE-DRAMA-QUEEN 

2ND  ARANGOLD CHASING RAIN BOWS 2ND HAWKWOOD LA PEREGRINA 

    

MINOR PUPPY DOG  MINOR PUPPY BITCH 

1ST  SHANNONGOLD ORO BLANCO (AI) 1ST SHANNONGOLD BELLA KHALEESI (AI) 

2ND  ALUBYC FLYING COLOURS (IMP-AUST) 2ND ALUBYC THE PEARL SAILS (IMP AUST) 

    

PUPPY DOG  PUPPY BITCH 

1ST  RIVERMOY 'S HIGH SHERIFF 1ST STANHOPEGOLD ASPIRING LADY 

2ND  SHANNONGOLD SOL Y ESTRELLAS (AI)   

3RD  SHANNONGOLD SUENO ESPANOL (AI)   

    

JUNIOR DOG  JUNIOR BITCH 

1ST  GOFETCH MAD ABOUT THE BOY FOR 
DRUMTREVE 

1ST DOBRO GOLD FUSION AT AUBROOK (IMP-
AUST) 

2ND  SANDLEWOOD ORDER IN THE COURT   

    

 INTERMEDIATE DOG  INTERMEDIATE BITCH 

1ST BENLEA OVER THE MOON 1ST ARANGOLD TIME FOR CHANGE 

2ND SCOTIAGOLD CLARET CLIFF 2ND CH WINTERLEA PAINTED-IMAGE 

3RD CH WINTERLEA LORD'S IMAGE   

    

 LIMIT DOG  LIMIT BITCH 

1ST SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD 
CDX TCQ RA 

1ST SPEYSIDE FLYING HIGH RN 

    

 NZ BRED DOG  NZ BRED BITCH 

1ST CH GOLDRIVER LET ME ENTERTAIN U 1ST ARANGOLDS SILK AND SATIN 

  2ND SHANNONGOLD NEW ADDITION AT 
PIPERDALE 

    

 STUD DOG  BROOD BITCH 

1ST NZ & AUST CH GOLDRIVER OFF THE 
RADAR 

1ST SHANNONGOLD VIVA LAS VEGAS 

2ND CH HAWKWOOD FRAXINUS 2ND ARANGOLDS LEATHER AND LACE 

  3RD CH SCOTIAGOLD FINEST BLEND 

    

 VETERAN DOG  VETERAN BITCH 

1ST CH ARANGOLD HIGH FIDELITY 1ST CH SHANNONGOLD LIVING THE DREAM 

2ND CH WINTERLEA LORD O THE MANOR 2ND  CH KAVANDALE JUST LIKE THAT 



 OPEN DOG  OPEN BITCH 

1ST CH SHANNONGOLD ACHEVE LE REVE 1ST CH ARANGOLD VELVET LATTE 

  2ND CH ARANGOLDS LEGENDS NEVER DIE 

    

DCC GOFETCH MAD ABOUT THE BOY FOR 
DRUMTREVE 

BCC SHANNONGOLD VIVA LAS VEGAS 

RES CH ARANGOLD HIGH FIDELITY RES CH SHANNONGOLD LIVING THE DREAM 

 

BEST IN SHOW GOFETCH MAD ABOUT THE BOY FOR DRUMTREVE 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW SHANNONGOLD VIVA LAS VEGAS 

BABY PUPPY IN SHOW SANDLEWOOD THE-DRAMA-QUEEN 

MINOR PUPPY IN SHOW SHANNONGOLD BELLA KHALEESI (AI) 

PUPPY IN SHOW RIVERMOY 'S HIGH SHERIFF 

JUNIOR IN SHOW GOFETCH MAD ABOUT THE BOY FOR DRUMTREVE 

INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW ARANGOLD TIME FOR CHANGE 

LIMIT IN SHOW SPEYSIDE FLYING HIGH RN 

NZ BRED IN SHOW ARANGOLDS SILK AND SATIN 

STUD DOG IN SHOW NZ & AUST CH GOLDRIVER OFF THE RADAR 

BROOD BITCH IN SHOW SHANNONGOLD VIVA LAS VEGAS 

VETERAN IN SHOW CH ARANGOLD HIGH FIDELITY 

OPEN IN SHOW CH SHANNONGOLD ACHEVE LE REVE 

 

STAKES 

Spayed Bitches CH SHANNONGOLD LIVING THE DREAM 

Dog Head RIVERMOY 'S HIGH SHERIFF 

Bitch Head DOBRO GOLD FUSION AT AUBROOK (IMP-AUST) 

Best Feet CH WINTERLEA LORD O THE MANOR 

Parent and Progeny SHANNONGOLD VIVA LAS VEGAS 

Open Movement CH SPEYSIDE TOUR DE FORCE RN QC 

Puppy Movement RIVERMOY 'S HIGH SHERIFF 

Brace CH HAWKWOOD FRAXINUS 

Champion CH GOLDRIVER LET ME ENTERTAIN U 

Best Coat CH WINTERLEA PAINTED-IMAGE 

Visitors CH SCOTIAGOLD FINEST BLEND 

QC OB GR CH & RO CH RIVERMOY PIPS PRINCESS OF 
MOORFIELD CGCB CDX TCQ RAE2 QC 

Moorfield Trophy CH SPEYSIDE TOUR DE FORCE RN QC 

Bamburgh Trophy CH & OB CH RIVERMOY THE RIDGE OF 
MOORFIELD CDXG TCQ RE QC 

Arangold Trophy SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX TCQ 
RA 

 



CHILD HANDLER 
1ST  Anya Hean-Coombes  
2ND Kendra Hean-Coombes  

JUNIOR HANDLER 
1ST Hannah Gale  

2ND Jorga Dixon  

 

BEST LADY HANDLER Hannah Gale 

BEST GENTLEMAN HANDLER Land Tang 

OVERALL BEST HANDLER Hannah Gale 

 


